
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03:54 PM 

01 • REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 
02 = BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL 
03 = BALLOTS CAST · REPUBLICAN 
04 - BALLOTS CAST · DEMOCRATIC 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0030 OSWEGO 1 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0042 OSWEGO 13 

0043 OSWEGO 14 

0044 OSWEGO 15 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0053 OSWEGO 24 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 

MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY. I LLINOIS REPORT·EL52 

STATISTICS 
WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

TOTAL PERCENT 
64 , 336 05 = BALLOTS CAST · REP-FED 

12,292 06 = BALLOTS CAST · DEM - FED 

11,020 89 . 65 07 = BALLOTS CAST · NONPARTISAN 

1 , 225 9 . 97 08 = BALLOTS CAST · BLANK 
- - - .. - - - - - - . .. . . ..  .. .. .. ..  - .. .. .. ..  

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 
. ..  - - .. - .. .. .. .. . .. .. - - .. - .. - . - - .. -

608 . 175 . 164 . 11 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

540 . 100 . 90 . 10 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
601 . 151 . 133 . 18 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

571 . 88 . 72 . 16 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

602 . 130 . 121 . . 9 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
619 . 133 . 127 . . 6 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

574 . 176 . 164 . 11 . . 0 . . 0 . . 1 . . 0 

581 . 171 . 159 . 12 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

752 . 107 . 87 . 18 . . 0 . . 0 . . 2 . . 1 

1010 . 114 . 86 . 28 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

642 . 59 . 49 . 10 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

815 . 223 . 203 . 20 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

514 . 129 . 118 . 11 . . 0 . .  0 . . 0 . . 0 

875 . 252 . 238 . 14 . . 0 . .  0 . . 0 . . 0 

745 . 126 . 118 . . 6 . . 0 . .  0 . . 2 . . 0 

1171 . 213 . 194 . 19 . . 0 . .  0 . . 0 . . 0 

787 . 171 . 157 . 14 . . 0 . .  0 .  . 0 . . 0 

991 . 98 . 93 . . 5 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0. . 0 

525 . 107 . 105 . . 2 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

896 . 229 . 220 . . 9 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

874 . 188 . 180 . . 8 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 1 

1059 . 97 . 83 . 14 . . 0  . .  0 . .  0 .  . 0 

1004 . 98 . 85 . 13 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 .  . 0 

1185 . 175 . 151 . 24 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

834 . 119 . 97 . 21 . . 1 . .  0 . .  0 . . 1 

1064 . 165 . 146 . 19 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

1039 . 78 . 63 . 15 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

731 . 172 . 165 . . 7 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

531 . 86 . 76 . . 9 . . 0 . .  0 . .  1 . . 0 

362 . 63 . 41 . 20 . . 0 . .  0 . .  2 . . 0 

1258 . 214 . 199 . 14 . . 0 . .  0 . .  1 . . 0 

388 . 90 . 81 . . 9 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

965 . 94 . 73 . 21 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

433 . 85 . 67 . 18 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . . 0 

506 . 106 . 95 . 11 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 

785 . 190 . 154 . 31 . .  0 . .  0 . .  5 . .  0 
988 . 191 . 156 . 33 . .  0 . .  0 . .  2 . .  0 
873 . 160 . 134 . 26 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 
572 . 219 . 207 . 12 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 
773 . 200 . 184 . 16 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 
431 . 122 . 101 . 19 . .  0 . .  0 . .  2 . .  0 
814 . 191 . 170 . 18 . .  0 . .  0 . .  3 . .  0 

414 . 52 . 36 . 15 . .  0 . .  0 . .  1 . .  0 

704 . 87 . 70 . 17 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

390 . 58 . 51 . . 7  . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 

519 . 111 . 102 . . 9 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0· 

539 . 71 . 47 . 18 . . 3 . .  0 . .  3 . .  0 
721 . 145 . 126 . 19 ; . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
626 . 161 . 156 . . 5 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 
990 . 203 . 183 . 20 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 
848 . 185 . 176 . . 9 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 

604 . 75 . 65 . 10 . . 0 . .  0 . .  0 . .  0 
899 . 176 . 163 . 13 . .  0 . . 0 . .  0 . . 0 

TOTAL 
7 
0 

40 
4 
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRI MARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18. 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY . I LLINOIS REPORT·EL52 
STATISTICS 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL 

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 64.336 05 = BALLOTS CAST · REP-FED 
02 = BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL 12.292 06 s BALLOTS CAST · DEM-FED 
03 � BALLOTS CAST · REPUBLICAN 11,020 89.65 07 = BALLOTS CAST · NONPARTISAN 
04 = BALLOTS CAST · DEMOCRATIC 1 , 225 9.97 08 = BALLOTS CAST · BLANK 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 

0054 OSWEGO 25 894 . 234 . 222 . . 8 . . 0 . . 0 . . 4 . . 0 
0055 OSWEGO 26 985 . 207 . 188 . 19 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0056 OSWEGO 27 545 . 140 . 131 . . 8 . . 0 . . 0 . . 1 . . 0 
0057 OSWEGO 28 978 . 164 . 142 . 22 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0058 OSWEGO 29 963 . 82 . 67 . 15 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0059 OSWEGO 30 994 . 100 . 78 . 22 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0060 OSWEGO 31 758 . 155 . 140 . 15 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0061 OSWEGO 32 582 . 134 . 132 . . 2 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0062 OSWEGO 33 1012 . 126 . 100 . 26 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0063 OSWEGO 34 756 . 128 . 94 . 34 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0064 OSWEGO 35 935 . 187 . 170 . 17 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0065 OSWEGO 36 1003 . 66 . 57 . . 9 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0066 FOX 1 1132 . 413 . 399 . 13 . . 1 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0067 KENDALL 1 709 . 192 . 178 . 13 . . 1 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0068 KENDALL 2 737 . 166 . 156 . 10 . .. 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0069 KENDALL 3 897 . 268 . 251 . 16 . . 0 . . 0 . . 1 . . 1 

0070 KENDALL 4 983 . 222 . 201 . 21 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0071 KENDALL 5 826 . 195 . 181 . 13 . . 1 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0072 KENDALL 6 936 . 303 . 279 . 23 . . 0 . . 0 . . 1 . . 0 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 899 . 257 . 237 . 17 . . 0 . . 0 . . 3 . . 0 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 1234 . 91 . 77 . 14 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 828 . 81 . 61 . 20 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0076 NA AU SAY 4 884 . 116 . 101 . 15 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0077 NA AU SAY 5 757 . 72 . 54 . 18 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0078 BIG GROVE 1 741 . 233 . 220 . 12 . . 0 . . 0 . . 1 . . 0 

0079 BIG GROVE 2 349 . 113 . 103 . 10 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

0080 LISBON 1 574 . 188 . 181 . . 7 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0081 SEWARD 1 986 . 187 . 169 . 14 . . 0 . . 0 . . 4 . . 0 
0082 SEWARD 2 542 . 28 . 22 . . 6 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 
0083 SEWARD 3 775 . 65 . 48 . 17 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 . . 0 

The information included in these reports represents the results of the March 18, 2014 General Primary 
Election as canvassed by the office of Debbie Gillette, Kendall County Clerk, in accordance with the 
Illinois election code. The names of those candidates who have won nomination will appear on the 
ballots of the General Election which is to take place on Tuesday, November 4, 2014. 

Valid votes for write-in candidates, who properly filed with the Kendall County Clerk's office, are 
included at the back of the Republican results. There were no Democratic write-ins in Kendall County for 
this election. 

For your convenience Statistical sheets have been included at the beginning of both the Republican and 
Democratic results, while the Public Questions have heen included at the end of each. 

Final election results for Precinct Committeemen whose names appeared on the Primary ballots are 
viewable under the report title "Summary with Over/ Under" in this March 18, 2014 section of the 
website. 

Additional information regarding election results from overlapping jurisdictions may be available 
through those jurisdictions or listed on their websites. 
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03:54 PM 

UNITED STATES SENATOR 
Vote for 1 

01 = RICHARD J. DURBIN 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0030 OSWEGO 1 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0054 OSWEGO 25 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS REPORT- EL52 

DEMOCRATIC 
WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES 

1,152 

. .. . .. . .. . .. . . . .. . .. . .. .. ..  

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ·  

9 0 2 
10 0 0 
17 0 1 
13 0 3 

9 0 0 
5 0 1 

11 0 0 
10 0 2 
17 0 1 
28 0 0 
10 0 0 
19 0 1 
11 0 0 
12 0 2 

6 0 0 
19 0 0 
12 0 2 

5 0 0 
2 0 0 
7 0 2 
6 0 2 

12 0 2 
13 0 0 
23 0 1 
20 0 1 
19 0 0 
13 0 2 

6 0 1 

9 0 0 
16 0 4 
14 0 0 

9 0 0 
19 0 2 
17 0 1 
10 0 1 
30 0 1 
29 0 4 
25 0 1 
12 0 0 
16 0 0 
17 0 2 
15 0 3 
15 0 0 
16 0 1 

7 0 0 
9 0 0 

18 0 0 
18 0 1 

5 0 0 
19 0 1 

9 0 0 
10 0 0 
12 0 1 

8 0 0 

0 

PERCENT VOTES 

100.00 
03 = UNDER VOTES 73 

PAGE 0037 
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM 

UNITED STATES SENATOR 
Vote for 1 

01 = RICHARD J. DURBIN 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY . I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

1 , 152 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 73 

· - · - · - · · · · · · · · · · · ·  

01 02 03 
.. . . .. .. .. .. . .. . . . . . .. . . .  

17 0 2 
8 0 0 

20 0 2 
14 0 1 
21 0 1 
14 0 1 

2 0 0 
26 0 0 
33 0 1 
17 0 0 

7 0 2 
12 0 1 
13 0 0 
8 0 2 

15 0 1 
20 0 1 
13 0 0 
23 0 0 
12 0 5 
14 0 0 
19 0 1 
15 0 0 
18 0 0 
10 0 2 
10 0 0 

7 0 0 
13 0 1 

6 0 0 

17 0 0 



CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

US SENATE- D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 PREC 2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 

1,15 2 

4 7  

1, 199 

11 

21 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PAGE 0038A 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03:54 PM 

GOVERNOR & LI EUTENANT GOVERNOR 
Vote for 1 

01 = HARDIMAN/DONALD 
02 = QUINN/VALLAS 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0030 OSWEGO 1 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0054 OSWEGO 25 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

319 
846 

� • • • - • '" - • - + • • a • • • • • • a a • • 

01 02 03 04 
_ _ _ _  ,. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

5 6 0 0 
3 6 0 1 
5 13 0 0 
5 9 1 1 
4 5 0 0 
3 2 0 1 
4 7 0 0 
7 4 0 1 
4 13 0 1 
7 21 0 0 
5 5 0 0 
5 14 0 1 
1 10 0 0 
5 9 0 0 
1 5 0 0 
6 12 0 1 

5 9 0 0 
1 4 0 0 
1 1 0 0 
8 1 0 0 
2 3 0 3 
4 10 0 0 
4 8 0 1 
8 15 0 1 

5 14 0 2 
5 13 0 1 
2 12 0 1 
1 6 0 0 
2 6 0 1 
4 12 1 3 
7 6 0 1 
2 6 0 1 
3 17 0 1 
7 8 1 2 

4 6 1 0 
9 20 2 0 
7 21 1 4 
8 18 0 0 
3 9 0 0 
3 12 0 1 
7 11 0 1 
4 10 1 3 

10 5 0 0 
4 12 0 1 
1 6 0 0 
2 7 0 0 
1 17 0 0 
6 13 0 0 
0 5 0 0 
3 16 0 1 
2 7 0 0 
2 8 0 0 
2 11 0 0 
2 6 0 0 

27.38 
72 . 62 

VOTES 

03 = OVER VOTES 9 
04 = UNDER VOTES 51 

PAGE 0039 

PERCENT 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03:54 PH 

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 
Vote for 1 

01 = HARDIMAN/DONALD 
02 = QUINN/VALLAS 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

319 
846 

- · · · · · - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 04 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - · - · · · - · - · ·  

7 12 0 0 
1 7 0 0 
3 18 0 1 
3 12 0 0 
4 17 0 1 
0 14 0 1 
0 2 0 0 
4 22 0 0 
6 28 0 0 
2 14 0 1 
2 7 0 0 
3 9 0 1 
1 11 0 1 
3 7 0 0 
2 13 0 1 
3 17 0 1 
2 10 0 1 
7 15 0 1 
9 8 0 0 
3 11 0 0 
3 17 0 0 
4 10 0 1 
6 10 1 1 
5 7 0 0 

4 6 0 0 
3 3 0 1 

3 10 0 1 
1 5 0 0 

4 12 0 1 

27.38 
72.62 

VOTES 

03 = OVER VOTES 9 
04 - UNDER VOTES 51 

PAGE 0040 
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CANVASS REPORT COMBINED - MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

GOVERNOR/ LT GOV - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD9 PREC 1 

WARD9 PREC 2 

WARD9 PREC 3 

01 02 

319 846 

16 33 

335 879 

5 

6 

5 

7 

15 

11 

PAGE 0040A 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 

MARCH 18 , 2014 
RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0041 

DEMOCRATIC 
WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 
ATTORNEY GENERAL 

Vote for 1 
01 = LISA MADIGAN 1 , 141 100 . 00 
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 84 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 10 0 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 9 0 1 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 17 0 1 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 12 0 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 8 0 1 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 5 0 1 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 10 0 1 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 11 0 1 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 17 0 1 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 26 0 2 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 0 1 
0012 BRISTOL 1 17 0 3 
0013 BRISTOL 2 11 0 0 
0014 BRISTOL 3 12 0 2 
0015 BRISTOL 4 6 0 0 
0016 BRISTOL 5 19 0 0 
0017 BRISTOL 6 11 0 3 
0018 BRISTOL 7 5 0 0 
0019 BRISTOL 8 2 0 0 
0020 BRISTOL 9 8 0 1 
0021 BRISTOL 10 6 0 2 
0022 BRISTOL 11 14 0 0 
0023 BRISTOL 12 12 0 1 
0024 BRISTOL 13 24 0 0 
0025 BRISTOL 14 19 0 2 
0026 BRISTOL 15 19 0 0 
0027 BRISTOL 16 14 0 1 
0028 BRISTOL 17 6 0 1 
0029 BRISTOL 18 9 0 0 
0030 OSWEGO 1 17 0 3 
0031 OSWEGO 2 13 0 1 
0032 OSWEGO 3 9 0 0 
0033 OSWEGO 4 19 0 2 
0034 OSWEGO 5 18 0 0 
0035 OSWEGO 6 11 0 0 
0036 OSWEGO 7 31 0 0 
0037 OSWEGO 8 27 0 6 
0038 OSWEGO 9 24 0 2 
0039 OSWEGO 10 12 0 0 
0040 OSWEGO 11 16 0 0 
0041 OSWEGO 12 17 0 2 
0042 OSWEGO 13 16 0 2 
0043 OSWEGO 14 15 0 0 
0044 OSWEGO 15 15 0 2 
0045 OSWEGO 16 7 0 0 
0046 OSWEGO 17 9 0 0 
0047 OSWEGO 18 18 0 0 
0048 OSWEGO 19 19 0 0 
0049 OSWEGO 20 5 0 0 
0050 OSWEGO 21 18 0 2 
0051 OSWEGO 22 8 0 1 
0052 OSWEGO 23 10 0 0 
0053 OSWEGO 24 11 0 2 
0054 OSWEGO 25 8 0 0 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
Vote for 1 

01 = LISA MADIGAN 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

1 , 141 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 

. .  - . - . .. . .. . .. . .. .. . . . ..  

01 02 03 
- - .. .. . . . . . .. .. . . . .. . . .  

17 0 2 
7 0 1 

21 0 1 
14 0 1 
22 0 0 
14 0 1 

2 0 0 
24 0 2 
34 0 0 
16 0 1 

9 0 0 
13 0 0 
12 0 1 

9 0 1 
15 0 1 
19 0 2 
13 0 0 
23 0 0 
14 0 3 
13 0 1 
20 0 0 
15 0 0 
18 0 0 
10 0 2 
10 0 0 

4 0 3 
13 0 1 

6 0 0 
13 0 4 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED·· MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

ATTORNEY GENERAL - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 PREC2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 

1, 141 

46 

1, 187 

10 

21 

15 

02 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT· EL52 PAGE 0042 

VOTES PERCENT 

84 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043 

DEMOCRATIC 
WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

Vote for 1 
01 = JESSE WHITE 1,164 100.00 

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 61 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - --- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

000 1 LITTLE ROCK 1 10 0 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 10 0 0 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 17 0 1 
000 4 LITTLE ROCK 4 12 0 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 9 0 0 
0006 LI TTLE ROCK 6 4 0 2 
0007 LI TTLE ROCK 7 10 0 1 
0008 LI TTLE ROCK 8 10 0 2 

0009 LI TTLE ROCK 9 17 0 1 
0010 LI TTLE ROCK 10 28 0 0 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 0 1 
0012 BRISTOL 1 18 0 2 
0013 BRISTOL 2 11  0 0 
0014 BRISTOL 3 12 0 2 
0015 BRISTOL 4 6 0 0 
0016 BRISTOL 5 19 0 0 

0017 BRISTOL 6 13 0 1 

0018 BRISTOL 7 4 0 1 

0019 BRISTOL 8 2 0 0 

0020 BRISTOL 9 9 0 0 

0021 BRISTOL 10 6 0 2 

0022 BRISTOL 11 14  0 0 

0023 BRISTOL 12 12 0 1 

0024 BRISTOL 13 24 0 0 

0025 BRISTOL 14 19 0 2 
0026 BRISTOL 15 19 0 0 

0027 BRISTOL 16 15 0 0 
0028 BRISTOL 17 7 0 0 
0029 BRISTOL 18 9 0 0 
0030 OSWEGO 1 17 0 3 
0031 OSWEGO 2 14 0 0 
0032 OSWEGO 3 9 0 0 

0033 OSWEGO 4 19 0 2 
0034 OSWEGO 5 17 0 1 
0035 OSWEGO 6 10 0 1 

0036 OSWEGO 7 31 0 0 

0037 OSWEGO 8 31 0 2 
0038 OSWEGO 9 26 0 0 
0039 OSWEGO 10 12 0 0 
0040 OSWEGO 11 15 0 1 
0041 OSWEGO 12 17 0 2 
0042 OSWEGO 13 16 0 2 
0043 OSWEGO 14 15 0 0 
0044 OSWEGO 15 16 0 1 

0045 OSWEGO 16 7 0 0 
0046 OSWEGO 17 9 0 0 
0047 OSWEGO 18 18 0 0 
0048 OSWEGO 19 19 0 0 
0049 OSWEGO 20 5 0 0 
0050 OSWEGO 21 18 0 2 
0051 OSWEGO 22 9 0 0 
0052 OSWEGO 23 10 0 0 
0053 OSWEGO 24 12 0 1 
0054 OSWEGO 25 8 0 0 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRI MARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM 

SECRETARY OF STATE 
Vote for 1 

01 = JESSE WHI TE 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 

0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 

0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 

0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

1 , 164 100.00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 

- - - .. - . - . .. . .. . .. .  - - - .. 

01 02 03 
. . .. . .. .. .. . . . . .. . .. .. .. .. ..  

18 0 1 

7 0 1 
19 0 3 
15 0 0 
22 0 0 
15 0 0 

2 0 0 
26 0 0 
34 0 0 
17 0 0 

9 0 0 
13 0 0 
13 0 0 

8 0 2 
15 0 1 

18 0 3 

12 0 1 
22 0 1 
16 0 1 
13 0 1 
20 0 0 
15 0 0 

18 0 0 
9 0 3 

10 0 0 
6 0 1 

14 0 0 
6 0 0 

17 0 0 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION -KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

SECRETARY OF STAT E - D 

KENDALL CO 

AECTOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 P REC 2 

WARD 9 P REC 3 

01 02 

1, 164 

47 

1, 211 

10 

21 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT·EL52 PAGE 0044 

VOTES PERCENT 

61 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18, 2014 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0045 
DEMOCRATI C 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

COMPTROLLER 
Vote for 1 

01 = SHEILA SI MON 1 , 1 00 1 00. 00 
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 125 

- - . - - - - - . - . - . - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 10  0 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 1 0  0 0 
0003 LI TTLE ROCK 3 16 0 2 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 11 0 5 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 9 0 0 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 5 0 1 

0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 9 0 2 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 11 0 1 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 16 0 2 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 28 0 0 

0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 0 1 
0012 BRISTOL 1 17 0 3 
0013 BRISTOL 2 11 0 0 
0014 BRISTOL 3 11 0 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 6 0 0 
0016 BRISTOL 5 16 0 3 
0017 BRISTOL 6 12 0 2 
0018 BRISTOL 7 5 0 0 
0019 BRISTOL 8 2 0 0 
0020 BRISTOL 9 7 0 2 
0021 BRISTOL 10  5 0 3 
0022 BRISTOL 11 12 0 2 
0023 BRISTOL 12 10  0 3 
0024 BRISTOL 13 24 0 0 

0025 BRISTOL 14 20 0 1 
0026 BRISTOL 15 19 0 0 

0027 BRISTOL 16 13 0 2 
0028 BRISTOL 17 5 0 2 

0029 BRISTOL 18 8 0 1 
0030 OSWEGO 1 17 0 3 
0031 OSWEGO 2 13 0 1 
0032 OSWEGO 3 8 0 1 
0033 OSWEGO 4 19 0 2 
0034 OSWEGO 5 14 0 4 
0035 OSWEGO 6 11 0 0 
0036 OSWEGO 7 30 0 1 
0037 OSWEGO 8 28 0 5 
0038 OSWEGO 9 25 0 1 
0039 OSWEGO 10 12 0 0 
0040 OSWEGO 11 15 0 1 
0041 OSWEGO 12 16 0 3 
0042 OSWEGO 13 14 0 4 
0043 OSWEGO 14 15 0 0 
0044 OSWEGO 15 15 0 2 
0045 OSWEGO 16 7 0 0 
0046 OSWEGO 17 9 0 0 
0047 OSWEGO 18 18 0 0 
0048 OSWEGO 19 18 0 1 
0049 OSWEGO 20 5 0 0 
0050 OSWEGO 21 16 0 4 
0051 OSWEGO 22 6 0 3 
0052 OSWEGO 23 9 0 1 
0053 OSWEGO 24 12 0 1 
0054 OSWEGO 25 8 0 0 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18,  2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM 

COMPTROLLER 
Vote for 1 

01 = SHEILA SIMON 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 �ISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

1 , 100 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 

- • - • • • • • '"  • • • • r • • • • 

01 02 03 
- - - - - .. - - - - - - - - - - - -

18 0 1 
7 0 1 

19 0 3 
13 0 2 
20 0 2 
13 0 2 

2 0 0 
26 0 0 
33 0 1 
15 0 2 

6 0 3 
12 0 1 
12 0 1 

8 0 2 
15 0 1 
18 0 3 
13 0 0 
21 0 2 
14 0 3 
13 0 1 
19 0 1 
15 0 0 
17 0 1 

9 0 3 
9 0 1 
3 0 4 

12 0 2 
6 0 0 

15 0 2 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

. COMPTROLLER· D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC1 

WARD 9 PREC2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 

1,1 00 

38 

1,138 

9 

1 7  

12 

02 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0046 

VOTES PERCENT 

125 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE: 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0047 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

TREASURER 
Vote for 1 

01 = MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 1 , 070 100.00 
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 155 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
. . . . .. .. .. . .. . . . . . . . . .  

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 10 0 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 9 0 1 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 16 0 2 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 11 0 5 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 9 0 0 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 4 0 2 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 8 0 3 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 10 0 2 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 16 0 2 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 26 0 2 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 0 1 
0012 BRISTOL 1 18 0 2 
0013 BRISTOL 2 11 0 0 
0014 BRISTOL 3 10 0 4 

0015 BRISTOL 4 6 0 0 
0016 BRISTOL 5 17 0 2 

0017 BRISTOL 6 11 0 3 
0018 BRISTOL 7 5 0 0 
0019 BRISTOL 8 2 0 0 
0020 BRISTOL 9 7 0 2 

0021 BRISTOL 10 5 0 3 

0022 BRISTOL 11 12 0 2 

0023 BRISTOL 12 10 0 3 

0024 BRISTOL 13 23 0 1 

0025 BRISTOL 14 19 0 2 
0026 BRISTOL 15 19 0 0 
0027 BRISTOL 16 13 0 2 
0028 BRISTOL 17 6 0 1 
0029 BRISTOL 18 8 0 1 
0030 OSWEGO 1 16 0 4 
0031 OSWEGO 2 13 0 1 
0032 OSWEGO 3 8 0 1 

0033 OSWEGO 4 18 0 3 
0034 OSWEGO 5 14 0 4 
0035 OSWEGO 6 11 0 0 
0036 OSWEGO 7 29 0 2 

0037 OSWEGO 8 27 0 6 
0038 OSWEGO 9 23 0 3 
0039 OSWEGO 10 12 0 0 
0040 OSWEGO 11 14 0 2 
0041 OSWEGO 12 15 0 4 
0042 OSWEGO 13 12 0 6 
0043 OSWEGO 14 14 0 1 
0044 OSWEGO 15 14 0 3 
0045 OSWEGO 16 7 0 0 
0046 OSWEGO 17 9 0 0 
0047 OSWEGO 18 18 0 0 
0048 OSWEGO 19 17 0 2 
0049 OSWEGO 20 5 0 0 
0050 OSWEGO 21 16 0 4 
0051 OSWEGO 22 7 0 2 
0052 OSWEGO 23 9 0 1 
0053 OSWEGO 24 12 0 1 
0054 OSWEGO 25 8 0 0 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54  PM 

TREASURER 
Vote for 1 

01 = MICHAEL W .  FRERICHS 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

VOTES 

1.070 

- - - - ... - - · - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
.. - - - .. - .. .. ..  - - . ..  - - - - ... 

17 0 2 
7 0 1 

18 0 4 
13 0 2 
18 0 4 
12 0 3 

2 0 0 
23 0 3 
33 0 1 
16 0 1 

7 0 2 
12 0 1 
10 0 3 

8 0 2 
13 0 3 
20 0 1 
13 0 0 
20 0 3 
14 0 3 
13 0 1 
18 0 2 
14 0 1 
16 0 2 

9 0 3 
9 0 1 
3 0 4 

13 0 1 
6 0 0 

15 0 2 

0 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
PERCENT 

100 . 00 
03 = UNDER VOTES 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

TREASURER - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PRECl 

WARD 9 PREC2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 02 

1,070 

38 

1 , 108 

8 

17 

1 3  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048 

VOTES PERCENT 

155 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 . 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54  PM 

REP. IN CONGRESS- llTH DIST . 
Vote for 1 

01 = BILL FOSTER 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0030 OSWEGO 1 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 

KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

418 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 

- - - - - - .. - - - - - - - .. - - -
01 02 03 

.. .. .. . . ..  - .. ..  - - .. - .. - .. - .. 

14 0 0 
13 0 0 
19 0 2 
17 0 3 
21 0 0 
17 0 1 
10 0 1 
30 0 1 
27 0 6 
25 0 1 
17 0 2 
15 0 0 
15 0 2 
18 0 0 
18 0 1 
10 0 0 
14 0 1 
20 0 2 
34 0 0 
14 0 0 
19 0 1 
14 0 1 
17 0 1 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 01 02 

REPRESENTATIVE 11 TH CONGRESSIONAL- D 

KENDALL CO 418 0 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 4 0  0 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 458 0 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC1 10 0 

WARD 9 PREC2 17 0 

WARD 9 PREC 3 13 0 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049 

VOTES PERCENT 

26 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 

MARCH 18 , 2014 
RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03:54 PM KENDALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050 

DEMOCRATIC 
WITH 60 OF 60 PRECI NCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

REP . IN CONGRESS - 14TH DIST. 
Vote for 1 

01 = DENNIS ANDERSON 445 63 . 30 03 = OVER VOTES 1 

02 = JOHN J .  HOSTA 258 36 . 70 04 = UNDER VOTES 77 
. . . . . . . .. ..  _ ., _ .,  _ _ _  ,, _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

01 02 03 04 
.. - .. .. .. .. .. - - - .. .. .. - .. .  - - - - - .. .. ..  

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 6 5 0 0 

0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 4 6 0 0 

0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 14 4 0 0 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 10 1 0 5 

0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 5 4 0 0 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 4 2 0 0 

0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 4 4 0 3 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 6 4 0 2 

0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 12 6 0 0 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 16 8 0 4 

0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 6 4 0 0 
0012 BRISTOL 1 12 7 0 1 

0013 BRISTOL 2 9 2 0 0 

0014 BRISTOL 3 5 5 0 4 

0015 BRISTOL 4 4 2 0 0 
0016 BRISTOL 5 11 7 0 1 
0017 BRISTOL 6 11 2 0 1 

0018 BRISTOL 7 1 3 0 1 

0019 BRISTOL 8 1 1 0 0 
0020 BRISTOL 9 4 3 0 2 

0021 BRISTOL 10 5 0 0 3 

0024 BRISTOL 13 14 8 0 2 

0026 BRISTOL 15 13 5 0 1 

0027 BRISTOL 16 9 6 0 0 

0028 BRISTOL 17 5 2 0 0 

0029 BRISTOL 18 5 3 0 1 

0031 OSWEGO 2 10 3 0 1 

0032 OSWEGO 3 4 4 0 1 
0039 OSWEGO 10 9 3 0 0 
0040 OSWEGO 11 13 1 0 2 
0042 OSWEGO 13 10 4 0 4 

0045 OSWEGO 16 3 4 0 0 

0046 OSWEGO 17 3 6 0 0 
0049 OSWEGO 20 4 0 0 1 
0050 OSWEGO 21 10 8 0 2 
0051 OSWEGO 22 7 1 0 1 
0053 OSWEGO 24 9 4 0 0 
0054 OSWEGO 25 2 5 0 1 
0055 OSWEGO 26 10 7 0 2 
0056 OSWEGO 27 5 1 1 1 
0057 OSWEGO 28 8 11 0 3 
0060 OSWEGO 31 7 6 0 2 
0061 OSWEGO 32 0 2 0 0 
0062 OSWEGO 33 15 7 0 4 
0064 OSWEGO 35 7 9 0 1 
0065 OSWEGO 36 5 4 0 0 
0066 FOX 1 5 7 0 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 5 5 0 3 

0068 KENDALL 2 7 3 0 0 
0069 KENDALL 3 10 5 0 1 
0070 KENDALL 4 16 5 0 0 
0071 KENDALL 5 4 5 0 4 
0072 KENDALL 6 18 3 0 2 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 10 5 0 2 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM 

REP. IN CONGRESS-14TH DIST. 
Vote for 1 

01 = DENNIS ANDERSON 
02 = JOHN J. HOSTA 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051 

WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

445 63.30 
258 36 . 70 

. -- - . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 04 
· - - - · - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 5 0 1 
4 5 0 1 
4 0 0 3 
8 4 0 2 
2 4 0 0 
9 8 0 0 

03 = OVER VOTES 
04 = UNDER VOTES 

VOTES PERCENT 

1 
77 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM • 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 

MARCH 18, 2014 

KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 

WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT 
ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEWOMAN-llTH DIST. 

Vote for 1 

01 = JULIA KENNEDY BECKMAN 306 75.18 03 = OVER VOTES 
02 = VAN NESSA GREER 101 24.82 04 = UNDER VOTES 

.. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. ..... .. .. .. .. .. .. .... ... .. 

01 02 03 04 
- .. � - ·  .. .. .. .. .. .. .... . .  - - .. - - · · - -

0022 BRISTOL 11 9 3 0 2 
0023 BRISTOL 12 6 4 0 3 

0025 BRISTOL 14 19 1 0 1 
0030 OSWEGO 1 17 1 0 2 
0033 OSWEGO 4 13 7 0 1 
0034 OSWEGO 5 13 3 0 2 
0035 OSWEGO 6 4 7 0 0 
0036 OSWEGO 7 24 5 0 2 
0037 OSWEGO 8 20 9 0 4 
0038 OSWEGO 9 22 3 0 1 

0041 OSWEGO 12 10 6 0 3 
0043 OSWEGO 14 11 4 0 0 

0044 OSWEGO 15 14 3 0 0 
0047 OSWEGO 18 10 7 0 1 
0048 OSWEGO 19 9 7 0 3 
0052 OSWEGO 23 7 2 0 1 

0058 OSWEGO 29 11 3 0 1 

0059 OSWEGO 30 13 5 0 4 

0063 OSWEGO 34 21 11 0 2 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 12 2 0 0 

0075 NA AU SAY 3 14 4 0 2 

0076 NA AU SAY 4 12 2 0 1 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 15 2 0 1 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

ST CENTRAL COM.WOMAN llTH DIST - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD9 PREC1 

WARD9 PREC 2 

WARD9 PREC 3 

01 02 

306 1 01 

32 10 

338 1 11 

6 

15 

1 1  

3 

4 

3 

VOTES 

0 

37 

PAGE 0052 

PERCENT 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03:54 PM 

ST.CNTRL. COMMI TTEEWOMAN · 14TH DIST . 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0054 OSWEGO 25 
0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY . I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0053 

WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

0 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 781 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
01 02 03 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 0 11 
0 0 10 
0 0 18 
0 0 16 
0 0 9 
0 0 6 
0 0 11 
0 0 12 
0 0 lB 
0 0 28 
0 0 10 
0 0 20 
0 0 11 
0 0 14 
0 0 6 
0 0 19 
0 0 14 
0 0 5 
0 0 2 
0 0 9 
0 0 8 
0 0 24 
0 0 19 
0 0 15 
0 0 7 
0 0 9 
0 0 14 
0 0 9 
0 0 12 
0 0 16 
0 0 18 
0 0 7 
0 0 9 
0 0 5 
0 0 20 
0 0 9 
0 0 13 
0 0 8 
0 0 19 
0 0 8 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 2 
0 0 26 
0 0 17 
0 0 9 
0 0 13 
0 0 13 
0 0 10 
0 0 16 
0 0 21 
0 0 13 
0 0 23 
0 0 17 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

ST . CNTRL . COMMITTEEWOMAN - 14TH DIST . 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 . 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0054 

WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

01 02 03 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 12 
0 10 
0 7 
0 14 
0 6 
0 17 

0 
0 

VOTES PERCENT 

03 = UNDER VOTES 781 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

ST . CNTRL . COMMITTEEMAN · llTH DIST. 
Vote for 1 

01 - JUAN R. THOMAS 
02 = KEVIN DUFFY BLACKBURN 

0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0030 OSWEGO 1 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 

KENDALL CCXJNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

182 44 . 28 03 - OVER VOTES 
229 55 . 72 04 = UNDER VOTES 

- - .. - - - - - - - - - .. - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 04 
. . . . . . .  \ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

9 4 0 1 
7 3 0 3 . 
7 13 0 1 

11 7 0 2 
10 10 0 1 

6 10 0 2 
4 7 0 0 

18 12 0 1 
15 14 1 3 
10 15 0 1 

5 12 0 2 
7 8 0 0 
6 10 0 1 
4 14 0 0 

10 7 0 2 
5 4 0 1 
5 10 0 0 
8 11 0 3 

14 18 0 2 
2 11 0 1 

9 9 0 2 
4 10 0 1 
6 10 0 2 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED· ·  MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION -KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 1 2 

ST CENTRAL COM.MAN llTH DIST - D 

KENDALL CO 182 229 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 27 16 

COMBINED TOTALS 209 245 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 4 6 

WARD 9 PREC2 12 7 

WARD 9 PREC 3 1 1  3 

REPORT· EL52 

VOTES 

1 
32 

PAGE 0055 

PERCENT 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

ST . CNTRL . COMMITTEEMAN - 14TH DIST . 
Vote for 1 

01 = MARK GUETHLE 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0054 OSWEGO 25 
0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0056 

WITH 60 OF 60 PRECI NCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

683 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 98 

.. .. .. .. . .. . .. .. .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 0 1 
9 0 1 

16 0 2 
10 0 6 

9 0 0 
4 0 2 
8 0 3 

10 0 2 
16 0 2 
27 0 1 

9 0 1 
17 0 3 
11 0 0 
11 0 3 

6 0 0 
17 0 2 
11 0 3 

5 0 0 
2 0 0 
7 0 2 
6 0 2 

22 0 2 
18 0 1 
13 0 2 

6 0 1 
8 0 1 

13 0 1 
8 0 1 

12 0 0 
14 0 2 
13 0 5 

7 0 0 
9 0 0 
5 0 0 

16 0 4 
7 0 2 

12 0 1 
7 0 1 

18 0 1 
7 0 1 

19 0 3 
13 0 2 

2 0 0 
24 0 2 
16 0 1 

7 0 2 
12 0 1 
11 0 2 

8 0 2 
13 0 3 
18 0 3 
13 0 0 
22 0 1 
12 0 5 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE:04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

ST. CNTRL. COMMITTEEMAN - 14TH DIST .  
Vote for 1 

01 = MARK GUETHLE 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0057 

WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

01 02 03 

9 
9 
3 

13 
6 

17 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 
1 
4 
1 
0 
0 

683 100.00 
0 

VOTES PERCENT 

03 � UNDER VOTES 98 



NUtotiERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

STATE SENATOR-42ND DIST . 
Vote for 1 

01 = LINDA HOLMES 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0033 OSWEGO 4 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 

KENDALL COUNTY . ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

VOTES PERCENT 

01 02 03 

20 
15 
18 

9 
14 
20 
26 
34 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 

156 100 . 00 
0 

WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

03 = UNDER VOTES 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

ST SENATOR 42ND LEGISLATIVE - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC1 

WARD 9 PREC2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 

15 6 

41 

1 97 

9 

18 

41 

02 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT· EL52 PAGE 0058 

VOTES PERCENT 

5 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

REP. IN THE G .A· 50TH DIST .  
Vote for 1 

01 = VALERIE L .  BURD 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0054 OSWEGO 25 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0059 

WITH 29 OF 29 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES 

.. . . .. .. .. .. .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  � -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - · - · · ·  

16 0 2 
25 0 3 

9 0 1 
19 0 1 
11 0 0 
10 0 4 

6 0 0 
19 0 0 
11 0 3 

5 0 0 

2 0 0 
7 0 2 
7 0 1 

11 0 3 
11 0 2 
22 0 2 
18 0 3 
18 0 1 
14 0 1 

7 0 0 
8 0 1 

14 0 2 
6 0 3 
7 0 1 

18 0 4 
12 0 1 

9 0 1 
12 0 1 

19 0 4 

353 
0 

PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

100 . 00 
03 = UNDER VOTES 47 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

REP . IN THE G.A- 75TH DIST. 
Vote for 1 

01 = MARTHA J .  SHUGART 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0054 OSWEGO 25 
0055 OSWEGO 26 
0066 FOX 1 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 

MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0060 

WITH 26 OF 26 PRECI NCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

298 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 48 

.. ..  · - · - · - · - · - · · · · · ·  

01 02 03 
.. . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. . . .. ..  

10 0 1 
9 0 1 

15 0 3 
10 0 6 
9 0 0 
5 0 1 
8 0 3 

10 0 2 
13 0 1 
17 0 3 
0 0 0 

17 0 2 
12 0 1 

15 0 1 

19 0 2 
11 0 6 
13 0 1 
18 0 2 
14 0 1 
16 0 2 
10 0 2 

9 0 1 
4 0 3 

13 0 1 
6 0 0 

15 0 2 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 . 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

REP . IN THE G .A-84TH DIST. 
Vote for 1 

01 = STEPHANI E  A. KIFOWIT 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0033 OSWEGO 4 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 

KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

VOTES PERCENT 

01 02 03 

20 
14 
18 
10 
14 
22 
21 
33 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 
5 
1 

152 100 . 00 
0 

WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

03 = UNDER VOTES 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED - MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION -KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

84 TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 PREC2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 

152 

42 

194 

8 

20 

1 4  

02 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0061 

VOTES PERCENT 

9 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

REP . IN  THE G . A· 97TH DIST. 
Vote for 1 

01 - DENNIS GROSSKOPF 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0030 OSWEGO 1 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT· EL52 PAGE 0062 

WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

283 100 . 00 
0 03 - UNDER VOTES 35 

· - · · · · · · · · · - - · · · · -

01 02 03 
. . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

17 0 3 
9 0 0 

17 0 1 
11 0 0 
28 0 3 
28 0 5 
24 0 2 
12 0 0 
16 0 3 
14 0 4 
15 0 2 

7 0 0 
9 0 0 

17 0 2 
5 0 0 

12 0 1 

7 0 1 
12 0 3 

2 0 0 
15 0 2 

6 0 3 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0063 

DEMOCRATIC 
WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 
COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 

Vote for 1 
01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 0 
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 , 225 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 0 0 11 

0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 0 0 10 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 0 0 18 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 0 0 16 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 0 0 9 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 0 0 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 0 0 11 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 0 0 12 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 0 0 18 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 0 0 28 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 0 0 10 
0012 BRISTOL 1 0 0 20 
0013 BRISTOL 2 0 0 11 
0014 BRISTOL 3 0 0 14 

0015 BRISTOL 4 0 0 6 
0016 BRISTOL 5 0 0 19 
0017 BRISTOL 6 0 0 14 
0018 BRISTOL 7 0 0 5 
0019 BRISTOL 8 0 0 2 

0020 BRISTOL 9 0 0 9 

0021 BRISTOL 10 0 0 8 

0022 BRISTOL 11 0 0 14 

0023 BRISTOL 12 0 0 13 
0024 BRISTOL 13 0 0 24 
0025 BRISTOL 14 0 0 21 
0026 BRISTOL 15 0 0 19 
0027 BRISTOL 16 0 0 15 
0028 BRISTOL 17 0 0 7 

0029 BRISTOL 18 0 0 9 
0030 OSWEGO 1 0 0 20 
0031 OSWEGO 2 0 0 14 
0032 OSWEGO 3 0 0 9 
0033 OSWEGO 4 0 0 21 
0034 OSWEGO 5 0 0 18 
0035 OSWEGO 6 0 0 11 
0036 OSWEGO 7 0 0 31 
0037 OSWEGO 8 0 0 33 
0038 OSWEGO 9 0 0 26 

0039 OSWEGO 10 0 0 12 
0040 OSWEGO 11 0 0 16 

0041 OSWEGO 12 0 0 19 
0042 OSWEGO 13 0 0 18 
0043 OSWEGO 14 0 0 15 
0044 OSWEGO 15 0 0 17 
0045 OSWEGO 16 0 0 7 
0046 OSWEGO 17 0 0 9 
0047 OSWEGO 18 0 0 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 0 0 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 0 0 5 
0050 OSWEGO 21 0 0 20 
0051 OSWEGO 22 0 0 9 
0052 OSWEGO 23 0 0 10 
0053 OSWEGO 24 0 0 13 
0054 OSWEGO 25 0 0 8 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECI NCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

0 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 , 225 

- - - · · · · · · · - · · · · · · ·  

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0 0 19 
0 0 8 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 2 
0 0 26 
0 0 34 
0 0 17 
0 0 9 
0 0 13 
0 0 13 

0 0 10 
0 0 16 
0 0 21 
0 0 13 
0 0 23 
0 0 17 
0 0 14 
0 0 20 
0 0 15 

0 0 18 
0 0 12 
0 0 10 
0 0 7 
0 0 14 
0 0 6 
0 0 17 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PH KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0065 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

TREASURER 
Vote for 1 

01 = JIM STADTLER 1 . 063 100 . 00 

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 162 
. . . . .. . . . .. . . .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  

01 02 03 
.. . .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 10 0 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 9 0 1 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 16 0 2 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 12 0 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 8 0 1 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 4 0 2 

0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 8 0 3 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 10 0 2 

0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 16 0 2 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 28 0 0 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 0 1 
0012 BRISTOL 1 17 0 3 

0013 BRISTOL 2 11 0 0 
0014 BRISTOL 3 10 0 4 
0015 BRISTOL 4 6 0 0 
0016 BRISTOL 5 17 0 2 
0017 BRISTOL 6 12 0 2 
0018 BRISTOL 7 5 0 0 

0019 BRISTOL 8 2 0 0 
0020 BRISTOL 9 7 0 2 

0021 BRISTOL 10 5 0 3 

0022 BRISTOL 11 11 0 3 

0023 BRISTOL 12 9 0 4 

0024 BRISTOL 13 22 0 2 

0025 BRISTOL 14 18 0 3 
0026 BRISTOL 15 18 0 1 
0027 BRISTOL 16 13 0 2 
0028 BRISTOL 17 6 0 1 
0029 BRISTOL 18 8 0 1 
0030 OSWEGO 1 17 0 3 
0031 OSWEGO 2 13 0 1 
0032 OSWEGO 3 8 0 1 
0033 OSWEGO 4 18 0 3 
0034 OSWEGO 5 16 0 2 
0035 OSWEGO 6 10 0 1 
0036 OSWEGO 7 31 0 0 
0037 OSWEGO 8 26 0 7 
0038 OSWEGO 9 23 0 3 
0039 OSWEGO 10 12 0 0 
0040 OSWEGO 11 13 0 3 

0041 OSWEGO 12 14 0 5 
0042 OSWEGO 13 12 0 6 
0043 OSWEGO 14 15 0 0 
0044 OSWEGO 15 14 0 3 
0045 OSWEGO 16 7 0 0 
0046 OSWEGO 17 9 0 0 
0047 OSWEGO 18 17 0 1 
0048 OSWEGO 19 17 0 2 
0049 OSWEGO 20 5 0 0 
0050 OSWEGO 21 17 0 3 
0051 OSWEGO 22 7 0 2 
0052 OSWEGO 23 9 0 1 
0053 OSWEGO 24 12 0 1 
0054 OSWEGO 25 8 0 0 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

TREASURER 
Vote for 1 

01 = JIM STADTLER 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD . 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

1 , 063 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 

- .. .  - .. .. ..  - .. - . . ..  - . . . .  

01 02 03 
- . .. . ..  - - .. - - .. - .. - - - .. -

17 0 2 
8 0 0 

17 0 5 
14 0 1 
18 0 4 
11 0 4 

2 0 0 

23 0 3 
32 0 2 
16 0 1 

7 0 2 
12 0 1 
10 0 3 
9 0 1 

14 0 2 
17 0 4 
13 0 0 
19 0 4 
1 1  0 6 
13 0 1 
18 0 2 
14 0 1 
16 0 2 

9 0 3 
10 0 0 

3 0 4 
12 0 2 

6 0 0 
15 0 2 

CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

CO TREASURER - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 PREC 2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 02 

1,063 

40 

1,103 

8 

19 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0066 

VOTES PERCENT 

162 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0067 
DEMOCRATIC 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

SHERIFF 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 . 225 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- · - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 0 0 11 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 0 0 10 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 0 0 18 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 0 0 16 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 0 0 9 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 0 0 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 0 0 11 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 0 0 12 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 0 0 18 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 0 0 28 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 0 0 10 
0012 BRISTOL 1 0 0 20 
0013 BRISTOL 2 0 0 11 
0014 BRISTOL 3 0 0 14 
0015 BRISTOL 4 0 0 6 
0016 BRISTOL 5 0 0 19 
0017 BRISTOL 6 0 0 14 
0018 BRISTOL 7 0 0 5 
0019 BRISTOL 8 0 0 2 
0020 BRISTOL 9 0 0 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 0 0 8 
0022 BRISTOL 11 0 0 14 

0023 BRISTOL 12 0 0 13 
0024 BRISTOL 13 0 0 24 
0025 BRISTOL 14 0 0 21 
0026 BRISTOL 15 0 0 19 
0027 BRISTOL 16 0 0 15 
0028 BRISTOL 17 0 0 7 
0029 BRISTOL 18 0 0 9 
0030 OSWEGO 1 0 0 20 

0031 OSWEGO 2 0 0 14 
0032 OSWEGO 3 0 0 9 
0033 OSWEGO 4 0 0 21 
0034 OSWEGO 5 0 0 18 
0035 OSWEGO 6 0 0 11 
0036 OSWEGO 7 0 0 31 
0037 OSWEGO 8 0 0 33 
0038 OSWEGO 9 0 0 26 
0039 OSWEGO 10 0 0 12 
0040 OSWEGO 11 0 0 16 
0041 OSWEGO 12 0 0 19 
0042 OSWEGO 13 0 0 18 
0043 OSWEGO 14 0 0 15 
0044 OSWEGO 15 0 0 17 
0045 OSWEGO 16 0 0 7 
0046 OSWEGO 17 0 0 9 
0047 OSWEGO 18 0 0 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 0 0 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 0 0 5 
0050 OSWEGO 21 0 0 20 
0051 OSWEGO 22 0 0 9 
0052 OSWEGO 23 0 0 10 
0053 OSWEGO 24 0 0 13 
0054 OSWEGO 25 0 0 8 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

SHERIFF 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 

02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0068 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

0 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 , 225 

.. .. .  _ .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  

01 02 03 
- . ..  - .. .. .. . .. . ..  - - - - - - -

0 0 19 
0 0 8 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 2 
0 0 26 
0 0 34 
0 0 17 
0 0 9 
0 0 13 
0 0 13 
0 0 10 
0 0 16 
0 0 21 
0 0 13 
0 0 23 
0 0 17 
0 0 14 
0 0 20 
0 0 15 
0 0 18 
0 0 12 
0 0 10 
0 0 7 
0 0 14 
0 0 6 
0 0 17 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT· EL52 PAGE 0069 

WITH 80 OF 80 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS (GRUNDY AND KENDALL COUNTIES) 

Vote for 1 
01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0030 OSWEGO 1 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0054 OSWEGO 25 

0 
0 

· · - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - · - - -

0 0 11 
0 0 10 
0 0 5 
0 0 16 
0 0 9 
0 0 6 
0 0 11 
0 0 12 
0 0 18 
0 0 28 
0 0 10 
0 0 20 
0 0 11 
0 0 14 

0 0 6 
0 0 19 
0 0 14 
0 0 5 
0 0 2 

0 0 9 
0 0 8 
0 0 14 
0 0 13 
0 0 24 
0 0 21 
0 0 19 

0 0 15 
0 0 7 
0 0 9 
0 0 20 
0 0 14 
0 0 9 
0 0 21 
0 0 18 
0 0 11 
0 0 31 
0 0 33 
0 0 26 
0 0 12 
0 0 16 
0 0 19 
0 0 18 
0 0 15 
0 0 17 
0 0 7 
0 0 9 
0 0 18 
0 0 19 
0 0 5 
0 0 20 
0 0 9 
0 0 10 
0 0 13 
0 0 8 

VOTES PERCENT 

03 = UNDER VOTES 1 , 141 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54  PM 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH lB . 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0070 

WITH 80 OF 80 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS (GRUNDY AND KENDALL COUNTIES) 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 0 
02 � OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 . 141 

.. . .. . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. . .. .. ..  

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 
- · - - · · - - - - - - - - - - - ·  

0055 OSWEGO 26 0 0 19 
0056 OSWEGO 27 0 0 8 
0057 OSWEGO 28 0 0 22 
0058 OSWEGO 29 0 0 15 
0059 OSWEGO 30 0 0 22 
0060 OSWEGO 31 0 0 15 
0061 OSWEGO 32 0 0 2 
0062 OSWEGO 33 0 0 26 
0063 OSWEGO 34 0 0 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 0 0 17 
0065 OSWEGO 36 0 0 9 
0066 FOX 1 0 0 10 
0067 KENDALL 1 0 0 13 
0068 KENDALL 2 0 0 10 
0069 KENDALL 3 0 0 16 
0070 KENDALL 4 0 0 21 
0071 KENDALL 5 0 0 13 
0072 KENDALL 6 0 0 23 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 0 0 16 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 0 0 0 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 0 0 12 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 0 0 10 
0080 LISBON 1 0 0 7 
0081 SEWARD 1 0 0 14 
0082 SEWARD 2 0 0 6 
0083 SEWARD 3 0 0 17 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS (DEKALB COUNTY) 
Vote for 1 

01 - AMANDA CHRISTENSEN 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0066 FOX 1 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

VOTES PERCENT 

15 100 . 00 
0 

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTING 

03 = UNDER VOTES 

01 02 03 

12 
0 
0 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0071 

VOTES PERCENT 

1 





NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER · DIST . 1  
Vote for 3 

01 = AMY L CESICH 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 
0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 
0012 BRISTOL 1 
0013 BRISTOL 2 
0014 BRISTOL 3 
0015 BRISTOL 4 
0016 BRISTOL 5 
0017 BRISTOL 6 
0018 BRISTOL 7 
0019 BRISTOL 8 
0020 BRISTOL 9 
0021 BRISTOL 10 
0022 BRISTOL 11 
0023 BRISTOL 12 
0024 BRISTOL 13 
0025 BRISTOL 14 
0026 BRISTOL 15 
0027 BRISTOL 16 
0028 BRISTOL 17 
0029 BRISTOL 18 
0044 OSWEGO 15 
0051 OSWEGO 22 
0054 OSWEGO 25 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT·EL52 PAGE 0073 

WITH 44 OF 44 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES 

- - - - - - - · - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 0 23 
10 0 20 
16 0 38 
10 0 38 

9 0 18 
5 0 13 
9 0 24 

10 0 26 
17 0 37 
26 0 58 

9 0 21 
19 0 41 
11 0 22 
11 0 31 

6 0 12 
19 0 38 
13 0 29 

5 0 10 
2 0 4 
7 0 20 
5 0 19 

12 0 30 
10 0 29 
23 0 49 
19 0 44 
18 0 39 
14 0 31 

6 0 15 
8 0 19 

14 0 37 
7 0 20 
8 0 16 

20 0 46 
2 0 4 

12 0 27 
11 0 28 

9 0 21 
15 0 33 
20 0 43 
13 0 26 
21 0 48 

9 0 27 
10 0 20 

4 0 17 

514 
0 

PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

100 . 00 
03 = UNDER VOTES 1 . 211 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM 

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST . 2  
Vote for 2 

01 = KRISTINE HEIMAN 
02 = OVER VOTES 

0030 OSWEGO 1 
0031 OSWEGO 2 
0032 OSWEGO 3 
0033 OSWEGO 4 
0034 OSWEGO 5 
0035 OSWEGO 6 
0036 OSWEGO 7 
0037 OSWEGO 8 
0038 OSWEGO 9 
0039 OSWEGO 10 
0040 OSWEGO 11 
0041 OSWEGO 12 
0042 OSWEGO 13 
0043 OSWEGO 14 
0045 OSWEGO 16 
0046 OSWEGO 17 
0047 OSWEGO 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 
0050 OSWEGO 21 
0052 OSWEGO 23 
0053 OSWEGO 24 
0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18 , 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT- EL52 PAGE 0074 

WITH 39 OF 39 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

585 100 . 00 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 715 

- - .. ..  - - .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 0 23 
13 0 15 

8 0 10 
18 0 24 
16 0 20 
10 0 12 
31 0 31 
26 0 40 
24 0 28 
12 0 12 
15 0 17 
15 0 23 
15 0 21 
15 0 15 

7 0 7 
9 0 9 

17 0 19 
17 0 21 

5 0 5 
15 0 25 

9 0 11 
12 0 14 
18 0 20 

8 0 8 
14 0 16 
19 0 25 
12 0 18 
23 0 29 
34 0 34 
16 0 18 

6 0 12 
13 0 21 
13 0 15 
19 0 21 
14 0 16 
16 0 20 
13 0 15 

6 0 6 
15 0 19 



CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION -KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

RESULTS 

BY PRECINCT 

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 - D 

KENDALL CO 

AEC TOTALS PER AEC 

COMBINED 

TOTALS 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 PREC 2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

01 

585 

39 

624 

7 

19 

13 

02 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PAGE 0074A 

03 

VOTE FOR 2 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS 
MARCH 18, 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54 PM KENDALL COUNTY , I LLINOIS REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0075 

DEMOCRATIC 
WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 
APP . CT. JDG-2ND DIST- BOWMAN VAC . 

Vote for 1 
01 = NO CANDIDATE FI LED 0 
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 , 225 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

01 02 03 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 0 0 11 
0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 0 0 10 
0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 0 0 18 
0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 0 0 16 

0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 0 0 9 
0006 LITTLE ROCK 6 0 0 6 
0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 0 0 11 
0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 0 0 12 
0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 0 0 18 
0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 0 0 28 
0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 0 0 10 
0012 BRISTOL 1 0 0 20 
0013 BRISTOL 2 0 0 11 
0014 BRISTOL 3 0 0 14 
0015 BRISTOL 4 0 0 6 
0016 BRISTOL 5 0 0 19 
0017 BRISTOL 6 0 0 14 
0018 BRISTOL 7 0 0 5 

0019 BRISTOL 8 0 0 2 
0020 BRISTOL 9 0 0 9 

0021 BRISTOL 10 0 0 8 

0022 BRISTOL 11 0 0 14 
0023 BRISTOL 12 0 0 13 
0024 BRISTOL 13 0 0 24 

0025 BRISTOL 14 0 0 21 

0026 BRISTOL 15 0 0 19 

0027 BRISTOL 16 0 0 15 
0028 BRISTOL 17 0 0 7 
0029 BRISTOL 18 0 0 9 
0030 OSWEGO 1 0 0 20 
0031 OSWEGO 2 0 0 14 
0032 OSWEGO 3 0 0 9 
0033 OSWEGO 4 0 0 21 
0034 OSWEGO 5 0 0 18 
0035 OSWEGO 6 0 0 11 
0036 OSWEGO 7 0 0 31 
0037 OSWEGO 8 0 0 33 
0038 OSWEGO 9 0 0 26 
0039 OSWEGO 10 0 0 12 
0040 OSWEGO 11 0 0 16 
0041 OSWEGO 12 0 0 19 
0042 OSWEGO 13 0 0 18 
0043 OSWEGO 14 0 0 15 
0044 OSWEGO 15 0 0 17 
0045 OSWEGO 16 0 0 7 
0046 OSWEGO 17 0 0 9 
0047 OSWEGO 18 0 0 18 
0048 OSWEGO 19 0 0 19 
0049 OSWEGO 20 0 0 5 
0050 OSWEGO 21 0 0 20 
0051 OSWEGO 22 0 0 9 
0052 OSWEGO 23 0 0 10 
0053 OSWEGO 24 0 0 13 
0054 OSWEGO 25 0 0 8 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 54  PM 

APP . CT . JDG-2ND DIST- BOWMAN VAC . 
Vote for 1 

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 
02 = OVER VOTES 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0055 OSWEGO 26 
0056 OSWEGO 27 
0057 OSWEGO 28 
0058 OSWEGO 29 
0059 OSWEGO 30 
0060 OSWEGO 31 
0061 OSWEGO 32 
0062 OSWEGO 33 
0063 OSWEGO 34 
0064 OSWEGO 35 
0065 OSWEGO 36 
0066 FOX 1 
0067 KENDALL 1 
0068 KENDALL 2 
0069 KENDALL 3 
0070 KENDALL 4 
0071 KENDALL 5 
0072 KENDALL 6 
0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 
0078 BIG GROVE 1 
0079 BIG GROVE 2 
0080 LISBON 1 
0081 SEWARD 1 
0082 SEWARD 2 
0083 SEWARD 3 

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY . I LLINOIS 
DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076 

WITH 83 OF 83 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

0 
0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1 . 225 

.. - - - .. - - � - - .. - .. - .. � .. -

01 02 03 
· - · - · · · · - - - · - - - - - ·  

0 0 19 
0 0 8 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 22 
0 0 15 
0 0 2 
0 0 26 
0 0 34 
0 0 17 
0 0 9 
0 0 13 
0 0 13 
0 0 10 
0 0 16 
0 0 21 
0 0 13 
0 0 23 
0 0 17 
0 0 14 
0 0 20 
0 0 15 
0 0 18 
0 0 12 
0 0 10 
0 0 7 
0 0 14 
0 0 6 
0 0 17 



CANVASS REPORT COMBINED -- MARCH 18, 2014 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION --KENDALL COUNTY 

STATISTICS WITH AURORA ELECTION COMMISSION 

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - D 

AEC by PRECINCTS: 

WARD 9 PREC 1 

WARD 9 PREC 2 

WARD 9 PREC 3 

NO CANDIDATE 

NO CANDIDATE 

OSCAR SEGURA 14 



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 59 PM 

01 = BALLOTS CAST 
PLAINFIELD TWP . DOG PARK QUESTION 

Vote for 1 
02 = YES 
03 = NO 
04 = OVER VOTES 
05 ,. UNDER VOTES 

PLAINFIELD TWP . PK. POOL QUESTION 
Vote for 1 

06 = YES 
07 = NO 
08 "' OVER VOTES 
09 ,. UNDER VOTES 

0073 NA AU SAY 1 
0074 NA AU SAY 2 
0075 NA AU SAY 3 
0076 NA AU SAY 4 
0077 NA AU SAY 5 

OFFICIAL 
MARCH 18, 2014 
KENDALL COUNTY . I LLINOIS REPORT-EL86 PAGE 001 

WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
VOTES PERCENT 

PLAINFIELD TWP . PARK TERM QUESION 
346 Vote for 1 

10 = YES 
11 = NO 

127 39 . 32 12 = OVER VOTES 
196 60 . 68 13 "' UNDER VOTES 

0 
23 

203 62 . 27 
123 37. 73 

0 
20 

- - - - - - - · - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - � - . - - - - . - . - · .  - - ... - - - - - - · - - - - - - - - . - .. - - - - - .. ..  - - - - - - . . .. . - - .. 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 
- - - - - - - - .. - - - .. ..  - - - - - . - .. - - - - - .. - - - - - - "' .. ..  - - - . .. .  - - - - - - - - - - - - - .. - .. - .. - - - - - - . - - - .. - .. .. . .. -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 0  0 0 0 0 0 
79 20 52 0 7 42 28 0 9 67 6 0 6 
81 39 39 0 3 54 25 0 2 75 4 0 2 

114 43 62 0 9 63 45 0 6 104 4 0 6 
72 25 43 0 4 44 25 0 3 63 6 0 3 

VOTES PERCENT 

309 93 . 92 
20 6 . 08 

0 
17 



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL 

MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 59 PH KENDALL COUNTY . ILLINOIS REPORT- EL86 PAGE 002 
WITH 67 OF 67 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

KENDALL COUNTY QUESTION UNINCORPORATED 

01 = BALLOTS CAST 4 , 510 Vote for 1 
02 = YES 2 . 836 67 . 06 
03 = NO 1 , 393 32 . 94 
04 = OVER VOTES 1 
05 = UNDER VOTES 280 

- - - .. ..  - - - .. - - .. - - - - .. - - .. .. .. .  - - .. - .. .. ..  

01 02 03 04 05 
. - - .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . ..  - - .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  -

0001 LITTLE ROCK 1 62 40 20 0 2 

0002 LITTLE ROCK 2 100 39 49 0 12 

0003 LITTLE ROCK 3 125 68 49 0 8 

0004 LITTLE ROCK 4 0 0 0 0 0 

0005 LITTLE ROCK 5 2 1 1 0 0 

0007 LITTLE ROCK 7 120 77 38 0 5 

0008 LITTLE ROCK 8 100 53 34 0 13 

0009 LITTLE ROCK 9 6 3 2 0 1 

0010 LITTLE ROCK 10 9 7 2 0 0 

0011 LITTLE ROCK 11 9 5 4 0 0 

0012 BRISTOL 1 49 26 21 0 2 

0013 BRISTOL 2 59 46 11 0 2 

0014 BRISTOL 3 199 134 53 0 12 

0015 BRISTOL 4 89 56 17 0 16 

0016 BRISTOL 5 22 10 8 0 4 

0017 BRISTOL 6 2 1 1 0 0 

0018 BRISTOL 7 27 15 11 0 1 

0019 BRISTOL 8 5 2 1 0 2 

0020 BRISTOL 9 44 22 20 0 2 

0021 BRISTOL 10 21 16 3 0 2 

0024 BRISTOL 13 80 44 30 0 6 

0025 BRISTOL 14 3 3 0 0 0 

0026 BRISTOL 15 73 48 17 0 8 

0028 BRISTOL 17 97 65 28 0 4 

0029 BRISTOL 18 22 13 9 0 0 

0030 OSWEGO 1 62 42 18 0 2 

0031 OSWEGO 2 99 65 24 0 10 

0032 OSWEGO 3 1 1 0 0 0 

0033 OSWEGO 4 9 5 2 0 2 

0034 OSWEGO 5 85 52 27 0 6 

0035 OSWEGO 6 106 68 32 0 6 

0036 OSWEGO 7 93 66 23 0 4 

0037 OSWEGO 8 191 118 64 0 9 

0038 OSWEGO 9 80 48 26 1 5 

0039 OSWEGO 10 1 1 0 0 0 

0040 OSWEGO 11 39 29 9 0 1 

0041 OSWEGO 12 122 89 29 0 4 

0042 OSWEGO 13 129 83 38 0 8 

0043 OSWEGO 14 52 27 23 0 2 

0044 OSWEGO 15 87 52 33 0 2 

0045 OSWEGO 16 5 3 2 0 0 

0047 OSWEGO 18 68 38 28 0 2 

0054 OSWEGO 25 234 156 67 0 11 

0056 OSWEGO 27 140 101 32 0 7 

0057 OSWEGO 28 21 14 7 0 0 

0059 OSWEGO 30 4 2 2 0 0 
0060 OSWEGO 31 22 18 3 0 1 

0061 OSWEGO 32 26 18 5 0 3 

0062 OSWEGO 33 1 0 1 0 0 

0063 OSWEGO 34 0 0 0 0 0 

0064 OSWEGO 35 0 0 0 0 0 
0065 OSWEGO 36 0 0 0 0 0 
0066 FOX 1 284 168 89 0 27 



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL 
MARCH 18 , 2014 

RUN DATE : 04/07/14 03 : 59 PM KENDALL COUNTY , ILLINOIS REPORT-EL86 PAGE 003 
WITH 67 OF 67 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 
KENDALL COUNTY QUESTION UNINCORPORATED 

01 = BALLOTS CAST 4 , 510 Vote for 1 
02 = YES 2 , 836 67.06 
03 '"' NO 1 , 393 32 . 94 
04 = OVER VOTES 1 
05 "!' UNDER VOTES 280 

. - - - - .. ..  - - - - - .. - .. .. .  - . ..  - .. .. ..  - .. - .. .. .  

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0068 KENDALL 2 75 50 21 0 4 
0069 KENDALL 3 197 132 52 0 13 
0070 KENDALL 4 110 70 34 0 6 

0071 KENDALL 5 33 27 5 0 1 

0072 KENDALL 6 150 105 42 0 3 

0073 NA AU SAY 1 238 153 71 0 14 

0074 NA AU SAY 2 13 9 3 0 1 

0076 NA AU SAY 4 2 0 2 0 0 

0078 BIG GROVE 1 27 14 12 0 1 

0079 BIG GROVE 2 81 52 21 0 8 
0080 LISBON 1 124 73 46 0 5 

0081 SEWARD 1 169 89 70 0 10 

0082 SEWARD 2 2 2 0 0 0 
0083 SEWARD 3 3 2 1 0 0 


